
Team standings
SPII44O - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '24

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 POOL HALL DAWGS 256 164 2160 2160 768.00
2 VFW 10302 256 139 2028 2028 768.00
3 TC's HEROES 256 148 2019 2019 768.00
4 SUPER SPREADERS 256 137 1983 1983 768.00
5 MIXED NUTS 256 136 1977 1977 768.00
6 ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES 256 132 1939 1939 768.00
7 NORTH END POOL SHARKS 256 116 1848 1848 768.00
8 HUMBLE SHOOTERS 256 102 1757 1757 768.00
9 DA NEWTZ 256 78 1671 1671 768.00

Team players
SPII44O - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '24

ACCIDENTAL SAFETIES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 LOU TUTTLE 9.00 44 379 32 2 2 15 11 132.00 0

22 RANDY CARR 8.00 40 308 23 0 0 6 10 120.00 0

25 BOB DIAL 8.00 48 367 23 0 1 4 12 144.00 0

27 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 44 334 25 0 0 5 11 132.00 0

34 MIKE FREDERICK 7.00 48 344 20 0 0 4 12 144.00 0

46 CANDY DIAL 6.00 32 207 9 0 0 2 8 96.00 0

DA NEWTZ

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

18 BOB LEHNEN 8.00 56 452 31 0 0 8 14 168.00 0

44 TONY KING 7.00 36 235 10 0 0 3 9 108.00 0

47 JEREMY CHAPMAN 6.00 28 181 7 0 0 2 7 84.00 0

48 ROGER ELLIOTT 6.00 56 347 16 0 0 2 14 168.00 0

51 ELIZABETH SHANKS 6.00 40 229 8 0 1 1 10 120.00 0

52 JEFFREY SHANKS 6.00 40 227 6 0 0 1 10 120.00 0

56 BRAD JOHNSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

HUMBLE SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

9 MIKE GOACHER 8.00 36 295 23 0 0 4 9 108.00 0

16 LESTER RUSH 8.00 36 291 22 0 1 9 9 108.00 0

37 FLORANGELO SADDLER 7.00 16 111 7 0 0 3 4 48.00 0

43 THOMAS ADAMS, JR. 7.00 60 394 18 0 0 4 15 180.00 0

45 XAVIER SCHROEDER 7.00 12 78 4 0 0 2 3 36.00 0

49 AUSTIN GUTIERREZ 6.00 60 369 18 0 0 5 15 180.00 0

50 ROBERT MCDANIEL 6.00 36 219 10 0 1 4 9 108.00 0
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Team players
SPII44O - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '24

MIXED NUTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 DAVID GENTRY 9.00 56 503 45 2 3 10 14 168.00 0

14 AARON FRITZ 8.00 56 453 33 0 0 9 14 168.00 0

20 NOY ROS 8.00 44 344 26 0 0 8 11 132.00 0

39 TYLER CRAMER 7.00 52 357 16 0 0 3 13 156.00 0

42 BRAD WARNER 7.00 48 320 16 1 2 3 12 144.00 0

53 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

NORTH END POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 ERIK PETITT 9.00 32 282 24 1 0 9 8 96.00 0

33 DAVID HERMES 7.00 64 465 28 1 1 4 16 192.00 0

36 DEREK NEEDHAM 7.00 32 225 12 0 0 3 8 96.00 0

38 MARK HUNTER 7.00 60 416 27 0 0 5 15 180.00 0

40 CODY NEEDHAM 7.00 60 406 23 0 0 4 15 180.00 0

41 JASON URISH 7.00 8 54 2 0 0 2 2 24.00 0

54 MITCH GAFFNEY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

55 ANDREW HUNTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

POOL HALL DAWGS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 MARK DEAN 9.00 56 510 45 2 2 12 14 168.00 0

4 STEVEN COLE, SR 9.00 48 419 34 0 0 6 12 144.00 0

7 SHERMAN COLE 8.00 56 470 34 0 0 6 14 168.00 0

10 STEVEN COLE, JR 8.00 56 458 32 2 5 6 14 168.00 0

28 CRAIG COLE 8.00 40 303 19 0 0 4 10 120.00 0

SUPER SPREADERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

12 MIKE PRATT 8.00 52 424 31 0 0 7 13 156.00 0

15 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 48 388 29 0 0 7 12 144.00 0

19 CURT SAPP 8.00 32 257 17 0 0 4 8 96.00 0

26 DAVID DUNCAN 8.00 52 397 28 0 0 4 13 156.00 0

32 MIKE HOEHN 7.00 32 234 15 0 0 5 8 96.00 0

35 MIKE MCMASTERS 7.00 40 283 17 0 0 5 10 120.00 0
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Team players
SPII44O - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '24

TC's HEROES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

6 TODD KASPER 9.00 56 479 41 1 0 8 14 168.00 0

17 JOHN TRADER 8.00 64 517 39 1 1 7 16 192.00 0

24 COY SQUIRES 8.00 20 153 10 1 1 3 5 60.00 0

29 JACOB VENEGONIA 8.00 60 453 30 1 0 4 15 180.00 0

31 MARK VENEGONIA 7.00 56 417 28 0 0 6 14 168.00 0

57 DARYL MORGAN JR. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

VFW 10302

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

8 STEVE MCKINNEY 8.00 44 365 26 0 0 6 11 132.00 0

11 BILL DEMAREE 8.00 48 392 28 0 0 4 12 144.00 0

13 DEAN BARNES 8.00 40 326 24 0 3 4 10 120.00 0

21 BRANDON MCKINNEY 8.00 36 280 19 1 0 4 9 108.00 0

23 BOBBY PAINTER 8.00 36 277 17 0 0 4 9 108.00 0

30 SCOTT WEYANT 7.00 52 388 25 0 0 6 13 156.00 0
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Player standings
SPII44O - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '24

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 MARK DEAN 9.00 56 510 45 2 2 12 14 168.00
2 DAVID GENTRY 9.00 56 503 45 2 3 10 14 168.00
3 ERIK PETITT 9.00 32 282 24 1 0 9 8 96.00
4 STEVEN COLE, SR 9.00 48 419 34 0 0 6 12 144.00
5 LOU TUTTLE 9.00 44 379 32 2 2 15 11 132.00
6 TODD KASPER 9.00 56 479 41 1 0 8 14 168.00
7 SHERMAN COLE 8.00 56 470 34 0 0 6 14 168.00
8 STEVE MCKINNEY 8.00 44 365 26 0 0 6 11 132.00
9 MIKE GOACHER 8.00 36 295 23 0 0 4 9 108.00

10 STEVEN COLE, JR 8.00 56 458 32 2 5 6 14 168.00
11 BILL DEMAREE 8.00 48 392 28 0 0 4 12 144.00
12 MIKE PRATT 8.00 52 424 31 0 0 7 13 156.00
13 DEAN BARNES 8.00 40 326 24 0 3 4 10 120.00
14 AARON FRITZ 8.00 56 453 33 0 0 9 14 168.00
15 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 48 388 29 0 0 7 12 144.00
16 LESTER RUSH 8.00 36 291 22 0 1 9 9 108.00
17 JOHN TRADER 8.00 64 517 39 1 1 7 16 192.00
18 BOB LEHNEN 8.00 56 452 31 0 0 8 14 168.00
19 CURT SAPP 8.00 32 257 17 0 0 4 8 96.00
20 NOY ROS 8.00 44 344 26 0 0 8 11 132.00
21 BRANDON MCKINNEY 8.00 36 280 19 1 0 4 9 108.00
22 RANDY CARR 8.00 40 308 23 0 0 6 10 120.00
23 BOBBY PAINTER 8.00 36 277 17 0 0 4 9 108.00
24 COY SQUIRES 8.00 20 153 10 1 1 3 5 60.00
25 BOB DIAL 8.00 48 367 23 0 1 4 12 144.00
26 DAVID DUNCAN 8.00 52 397 28 0 0 4 13 156.00
27 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 44 334 25 0 0 5 11 132.00
28 CRAIG COLE 8.00 40 303 19 0 0 4 10 120.00
29 JACOB VENEGONIA 8.00 60 453 30 1 0 4 15 180.00
30 SCOTT WEYANT 7.00 52 388 25 0 0 6 13 156.00
31 MARK VENEGONIA 7.00 56 417 28 0 0 6 14 168.00
32 MIKE HOEHN 7.00 32 234 15 0 0 5 8 96.00
33 DAVID HERMES 7.00 64 465 28 1 1 4 16 192.00
34 MIKE FREDERICK 7.00 48 344 20 0 0 4 12 144.00
35 MIKE MCMASTERS 7.00 40 283 17 0 0 5 10 120.00
36 DEREK NEEDHAM 7.00 32 225 12 0 0 3 8 96.00
37 FLORANGELO SADDLER 7.00 16 111 7 0 0 3 4 48.00
38 MARK HUNTER 7.00 60 416 27 0 0 5 15 180.00
39 TYLER CRAMER 7.00 52 357 16 0 0 3 13 156.00
40 CODY NEEDHAM 7.00 60 406 23 0 0 4 15 180.00
41 JASON URISH 7.00 8 54 2 0 0 2 2 24.00
42 BRAD WARNER 7.00 48 320 16 1 2 3 12 144.00
43 THOMAS ADAMS, JR. 7.00 60 394 18 0 0 4 15 180.00
44 TONY KING 7.00 36 235 10 0 0 3 9 108.00
45 XAVIER SCHROEDER 7.00 12 78 4 0 0 2 3 36.00
46 CANDY DIAL 6.00 32 207 9 0 0 2 8 96.00
47 JEREMY CHAPMAN 6.00 28 181 7 0 0 2 7 84.00
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Player standings
SPII44O - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '24

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

48 ROGER ELLIOTT 6.00 56 347 16 0 0 2 14 168.00
49 AUSTIN GUTIERREZ 6.00 60 369 18 0 0 5 15 180.00
50 ROBERT MCDANIEL 6.00 36 219 10 0 1 4 9 108.00
51 ELIZABETH SHANKS 6.00 40 229 8 0 1 1 10 120.00
52 JEFFREY SHANKS 6.00 40 227 6 0 0 1 10 120.00
53 CHRISTOPHER BRADFORD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
54 MITCH GAFFNEY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
55 ANDREW HUNTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
56 BRAD JOHNSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
57 DARYL MORGAN JR. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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